                  Displacement    from 43 to 150 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 300 bar
                                 Speed    from 350 to 3200 RPM GHD2
GEAR PUMPS
GHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
1GPC_GHD2|02|2017|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

   A04         30.5    7/16-14 UNC-2B    29.0     58.7     30.2
   A04         30.5    7/16-14 UNC-2B    29.0     58.7     30.2
   A05         39.3     1/2-13 UNC-2B     27.0     69.8     35.7
   A03         25.4     3/8-16 UNC-2B     22.0     52.4     26.2
   A04         30.5    7/16-14 UNC-2B    28.5     58.7     30.2
   A05         39.3     1/2-13 UNC-2B     27.0     69.8     35.7
   A05         39.3     1/2-13 UNC-2B     27.0     69.8     35.7
   A06         51.0     1/2-13 UNC-2B     27.0     77.8     42.9
GHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
19GPC_GHD2|02|2017|01
CATALOGUE SHETS OF GHD2 SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD1-71R-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 R              71           210          250        1 800                   63.7                              128.5                             168.3GHD1-71L-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 L
GHD1-51R-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 R              51           260          350        2 600                   59.0                              119.1                             158.9GHD1-51L-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 L
GHD1-43R-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 R              43           280          400        2 800                   48.8                                98.6                              138.4GHD1-43L-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 L
GHD1-34R-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 R              34           300          400        3 000                   45.6                                92.3                              132.1GHD1-34L-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 L
GHD1-27R-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 R              27           300          400        3 200                   44.0                                89.2                              129.0GHD1-27L-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 L
GHD1-17R-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 R              17           300          400        3 200                   42.5                                86.0                              125.8GHD1-17L-S03D13-SH10H09-N                                 L
GHD2 Gear Pump Catalogue
20 GPC_GHD2|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.           A               B               C               D               E               F               G
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]       [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]
GHD2-150R-S06D14-SG09G07-N                                 R             150          170          250         2000       222.0      260.0      315.4        G 2“           32        G 1 1/2“        26GHD2-150L-S06D14-SG09G07-N                                 L
GHD2-125R-S06D14-SG09G07-N                                 R             125          190          250         2400       211.5      249.5      304.9        G 2“           32        G 1 1/2“        26GHD2-125L-S06D14-SG09G07-N                                 L
GHD2-110R-S06D14-SG09G07-N                                 R             110          210          350         2600       205.0      243.0      298.4        G 2“           32        G 1 1/2“        26GHD2-110L-S06D14-SG09G07-N                                 L
GHD2-100R-S06D14-SG07G06-N                                 R             100          230          350         2700       200.5      238.5      293.9     G 1 1/2“        26        G 1 1/4“        24GHD2-100L-S06D14-SG07G06-N                                 L
GHD2-90R-S06D14-SG07G06-N                                R              90           240          400         2800       196.5      234.5      289.9     G 1 1/2“        26        G 1 1/4“        24GHD2-90L-S06D14-SG07G06-N                                 L
GHD2-82R-S06D14-SG07G06-N                                R              82           260          400         3000       193.0      231.0      286.4     G 1 1/2“        26        G 1 1/4“        24GHD2-82L-S06D14-SG07G06-N                                 L
GHD2-71R-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                R              71           260          400         3200       188.5      226.5      281.9     G 1 1/4“        24           G 1“           18GHD2-71L-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                 L
GHD2-61R-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                R              61           270          400         3200       184.0      222.0      277.4     G 1 1/4“        24           G 1“           18GHD2-61L-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                 L
GHD2-56R-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                R              56           280          400         3200       182.0      220.0      275.4     G 1 1/4“        24           G 1“           18GHD2-56L-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                 L
GHD2-51R-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                R              51           280          400         3200       180.0      218.0      273.4     G 1 1/4“        24           G 1“           18GHD2-51L-S06D14-SG06G05-N                                 L
GHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
21GPC_GHD2|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                                 A                                                           C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                              [mm]                                                      [mm]
GHD2-150R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                 R             150          170          250         2000                            255.0                                                 337.5GHD2-150L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                  L
GHD2-125R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                 R             125          190          250         2400                            244.5                                                 327.0GHD2-125L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                  L
GHD2-110R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                 R             110          210          350         2600                            238.0                                                 320.5GHD2-110L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                  L
GHD2-100R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                 R             100          230          350         2700                            233.5                                                 316.0GHD2-100L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                  L
GHD2-90R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                   R              90           240          400         2800                            229.5                                                 312.0GHD2-90L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                    L
GHD2-82R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                   R              82           260          400         3000                            226.0                                                 308.5GHD2-82L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                    L
GHD2-71R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                   R              71           260          400         3200                            221.5                                                 304.0GHD2-71L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                    L
GHD2-61R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                   R              61           270          400         3200                            217.0                                                 299.5GHD2-61L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                    L
GHD2-56R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                   R              56           280          400         3200                            215.0                                                 297.5GHD2-56L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                    L
GHD2-51R-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                   R              51           280          400         3200                            213.0                                                 295.5GHD2-51L-F03D27-RS06S05-N.001                                    L
GHD2 Gear Pump Catalogue
22 GPC_GHD2|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                 A1                          A2                           B                            C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]              [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]
GHD2-100/GHD1-51R-R15D25-SS04S04/S07S07-N                                R          100/51    230/260       350        2 600             181.5                   141.0                   360.0                   429.0GHD2-100/GHD1-51L-R15D25-SS04S04/S07S07-N                                          L
GHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
23GPC_GHD2|02|2017|01
0
GHD2 Gear Pump Catalogue